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11" July, 2019

The Secretary,

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department
1* Floor, New Trading Ring

Rotunda Building Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Code : 538402

Dear Sir,

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants)
Regulation, 2018 for the quarter ended 30" June 2019

Based on the certificate received from Purva Sharegistry (I) Pvt Ltd, Registrar and Transfer Agent
of the Company, we hereby certify that the securities received for dematerialization have been
mutilated and cancelled after due verification and the name of the depository has been
substituted in our records as the registered owner within the stipulated time of receipt of
certificate of security.

Further, we hereby certify that the securities which were dematerialized are listed on the Stock
Exchange(s) where the earlier issued securities are listed. We request you to take this information
on Record.
Thank you,

urs faithfu

r MODELLA OLLENS LIMITED

Sarfdeep Shah
Director
DIN 00368350

Encl : as per

C.C:

To, To,

National Securities Depository Limited Central Depository Services India Limited
Trade World, A wing, 4™ Floor A Wing, 25" Floor, Marathon Futurex
Kamala Mills Compound, Lower Parel Mafatlal Mills Compounds, N M Joshi Marg,

Mumbai—400 013 Lower Parel (E), Mumbai-400 013



PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
Service Tax No. AAACP4924D STO001 « CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011
Tel : 2301 2518 /2301 6761 * Fax : 2301 2517 * Email : support@purvashare.com * Web : www.purvashare.com

05/07/2019
To,
MODELLA WOOLLENS LIMITED
Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub: Request for confirmation certificate as per Regulation 74(5) of SECURITIES AND
EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that we have complied with the following within 15days of
receipt of the certificate(s) of security from the Depository Participant(DP):

e The securities comprised in the certificate(s) of Security dematerialised, have been listed onstock

exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.
e After due verification, immediately mutilated and cancelled the certificate(s) of security received for

dematerialisation.
e Substituted in our records the name of the Depository as the registered owner and had sent a

certificate to this effect to the Depositories and to every stock exchange on a quarterly basis,
where the security is listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ok

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.



MODELLA WOOLLENS LIMITED - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from 01/04/2019 to

30/06/2019

FOLIO

NAME OF
SHAREHOLDE
R

CERTIFICATE
NO.

DIST. NO.
(FROM)

DIST. NO.(TO)

SHARES

DEMATERIALIS
ED ON

H0010004

HIRABEN R.
DESAI

0007882

247026

247050

25

01/04/2019

H0010004

HIRABEN R.
DESAI

0007883

247051

247075

25

01/04/2019

G00528

M. MALLAIAH
GUPTA

0003850

146226

146250

25

01/04/2019

G00528

M. MALLAIAH
GUPTA

0003221

130501

130525

25

01/04/2019

G00528

M. MALLAIAH
GUPTA

0007039

225951

225975

25

01/04/2019

G00528

M. MALLAIAH
GUPTA

0007071

226751

226775

25

01/04/2019

P00846

PANKAJ
DAHYABHAI
PATEL

0019250

760980

760989

10

02/04/2019

P00846

PANKAJ
DAHYABHAI
PATEL

0019522

763618

763637

20

02/04/2019

P00846

PANKAJ
DAHYABHAI
PATEL

0024239

890955

890955

02/04/2019

P00846

PANKAJ
DAHYABHAI
PATEL

0024525

893710

893712

02/04/2019

HO00113

MAYURI C
HEFFA

0019890

767943

767947

02/04/2019

HO00113

MAYURI C
HEFFA

0025382

902023

902032

10

02/04/2019

H00113

MAYURI C
HEFFA

0016075

650631

650635

02/04/2019

H00113

MAYURI C
HEFFA

0024875

897215

897239

25

02/04/2019

HO00113

MAYURI C
HEFFA

0024876

897240

897244

02/04/2019

HO00113

MAYURI C
HEFFA

0012609

425201

425250

50

02/04/2019

S01375

NAGIN
PADAMSHI
SHETH

0020126

769797

769801

09/04/2019

S01375

NAGIN
PADAMSHI
SHETH

0011147

328651

328675

25

09/04/2019

S0010014

SAMIR
SARAIYA

0010285

307101

307125

25

10/04/2019

S0010014

SAMIR
SARAIYA

0019935

768241

768245

10/04/2019

S0010014

SAMIR
SARAIYA

0024917

897503

897507

10/04/2019

S0010008

SUMAN
MANSUKHLAL
KAMDAR

0012663

427901

427950

50

10/04/2019

S0010008

SUMAN
MANSUKHLAL
KAMDAR

0013959

516501

516550

50

10/04/2019

$0010008

SUMAN
MANSUKHLAL
KAMDAR

0013960

516551

516600

50

10/04/2019

$0010008

SUMAN
MANSUKHLAL
KAMDAR

0013961

516601

516650

50

10/04/2019

M0010015

MANOHAR
LAXMAN
VARTAK

0011424

335576

335600

25

07/05/2019

K0010004

KISHOR
SHARAD
BAKHARE

0009452

286276

286300

25

09/05/2019




K0010004

KISHOR
SHARAD
BAKHARE

0009453

286301

286325

25

09/05/2019

K0010004

KISHOR
SHARAD
BAKHARE

0016468

654406

654415

10

09/05/2019

K0010004

KISHOR
SHARAD
BAKHARE

0021437

784053

784062

10

09/05/2019

C00404

PRAKASH B.
CHALKEY

0011090

327226

327250

25

10/05/2019

C00404

PRAKASH B.
CHALKEY

0008294

257326

257350

25

10/05/2019

C00404

PRAKASH B.
CHALKEY

0010661

316501

316525

25

10/05/2019

C00404

PRAKASH B.
CHALKEY

0008295

257351

257375

25

10/05/2019

R00342

RADHA MOHAN
BHANDARI

A0003539

138451

138475

25

10/05/2019

R00342

RADHA MOHAN
BHANDARI

0016384

653641

653645

10/05/2019

R00342

RADHA MOHAN
BHANDARI

0021362

783372

783376

10/05/2019

A0010005

ANIL RAMDAS
DALAL

0017097

663670

663679

10

15/05/2019

M0010016

MRS. ALFREDA
ANURADHA
OHOL

0020063

769252

769261

10

15/05/2019

M0010016

MRS. ALFREDA
ANURADHA
OHOL

0025037

898427

898436

10

15/05/2019

M0010016

MRS. ALFREDA
ANURADHA
OHOL

0007811

245251

245275

25

15/05/2019

M0010016

MRS. ALFREDA
ANURADHA
OHOL

0007812

245276

245300

25

15/05/2019

N00270

AS.
NARAYANASW
AMY

1020631

278601

278625

25

11/06/2019

N00270

AS.
NARAYANASW
AMY

1020631

756682

756686

11/06/2019

N00270

AS.
NARAYANASW
AMY

1020631

886224

886228

11/06/2019

D00628

SHIREEN JAL
DESAI

0019662

765198

765247

50

21/06/2019

D00628

SHIREEN JAL
DESAI

0019664

765273

765287

15

21/06/2019

D00628

SHIREEN JAL
DESAI

0024665

895142

895156

15

21/06/2019




